EXPERT

TOOL STORE

PRODUCT NAME

ENDRES 0010607S - 6X7mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0010608S - 6X8mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0010708S - 7X8mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0010709S - 7X9mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0010809S - 8X9mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES

- SAFETY FIRST -

ENDRES ENSMOJS - Non-Sparking Metric Open

Jaw Spanners

0010607S

0010608S

0010708S

0010709S

0010809S

6X7mm

6x8mm

7X8mm

7X9mm

8x9mm


/endres-0010607s-6x7mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010607s-6x7mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010607s-6x7mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010608s-6x8mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010608s-6x8mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010608s-6x8mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010708s-7x8mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010708s-7x8mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010708s-7x8mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010709s-7x9mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010709s-7x9mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010709s-7x9mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010809s-8x9mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010809s-8x9mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010809s-8x9mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner

PRODUCT NAME

ENDRES 0010810S - 8X10mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0010910S - 9X10mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0010911S - 9X11mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0011011S - 10X11mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0011012S - 10X12mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0011013S - 10X13mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0011014S - 10X14mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0011113S - 11X13mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0011114S - 11X14mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0011213S - 12X13mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0011214S - 12X14mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

0010810S

0010910S

0010911S

0011011S

0011012S

0011013S

0011014S

0011113S

0011114S

0011213S

0011214S

8x10mm

9x10mm

9x11mm

10x11mm

10x12mm

10x13mm

10x14mm

11x13mm

11x14mm

12x13mm

12x14mm


/endres-0010810s-8x10mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010810s-8x10mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010810s-8x10mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010910s-9x10mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010910s-9x10mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010910s-9x10mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010911s-9x11mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010911s-9x11mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0010911s-9x11mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011011s-10x11mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011011s-10x11mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011011s-10x11mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011012s-10x12mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011012s-10x12mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011012s-10x12mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011013s-10x13mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011013s-10x13mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011013s-10x13mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011014s-10x14mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011014s-10x14mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011014s-10x14mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011113s-11x13mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011113s-11x13mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011113s-11x13mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011114s-11x14mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011114s-11x14mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011114s-11x14mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011213s-12x13mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011213s-12x13mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011213s-12x13mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011214s-12x14mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011214s-12x14mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011214s-12x14mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner

PRODUCT NAME

ENDRES 0011315S - 13X15mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0011415S - 14X15mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0011416S - 14X16mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0011417S - 14X17mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0011617S - 16X17mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0011618S - 16X18mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0011719S - 17X19mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0011722S - 17X22mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0011819S - 18X19mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0011820S - 18X20mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0011821S - 18X21mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

0011315S

0011415S

0011416S

0011417S

0011617S

0011618S

0011719S

0011722S

0011819S

0011820S

0011821S

13x15mm

14x15mm

14x16mm

14x17mm

16x17mm

16x18mm

17x19mm

17x22mm

18x19mm

18x20mm

18x21mm


/endres-0011315s-13x15mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011315s-13x15mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011315s-13x15mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011415s-14x15mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011415s-14x15mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011415s-14x15mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011416s-14x16mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011416s-14x16mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011416s-14x16mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011417s-14x17mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011417s-14x17mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011417s-14x17mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011617s-16x17mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011617s-16x17mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011617s-16x17mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011618s-16x18mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011618s-16x18mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011618s-16x18mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011719s-17x19mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011719s-17x19mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011719s-17x19mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011722s-17x22mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011722s-17x22mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011722s-17x22mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011819s-18x19mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011819s-18x19mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011819s-18x19mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011820s-18x20mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011820s-18x20mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011820s-18x20mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011821s-18x21mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011821s-18x21mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011821s-18x21mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner

PRODUCT NAME

ENDRES 0011922S - 19X22mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0011924S - 19X24mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0012022S - 20X22mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0012123S - 21X23mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0012224S - 22X24mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0012227S - 22X27mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0012326S - 23X26mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0012426S - 24X26mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0012427S - 24X27mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0012430S - 24X30mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0012528S - 25X28mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

0011922S

0011924S

0012022S

0012123S

0012224S

0012227S

0012326S

0012426S

0012427S

0012430S

0012528S

19x22mm

19x24mm

20x22mm

21x23mm

22X24mm

22x27mm

23x26mm

24x26mm

24X27mm

24x30mm

25x28mm


/endres-0011922s-19x22mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011922s-19x22mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011922s-19x22mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011924s-19x24mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011924s-19x24mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0011924s-19x24mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012022s-20x22mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012022s-20x22mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012022s-20x22mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012123s-21x23mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012123s-21x23mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012123s-21x23mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012224s-22x24mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012224s-22x24mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012224s-22x24mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012227s-22x27mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012227s-22x27mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012227s-22x27mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012326s-23x26mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012326s-23x26mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012326s-23x26mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012426s-24x26mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012426s-24x26mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012426s-24x26mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012427s-24x27mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012427s-24x27mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012427s-24x27mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012430s-24x30mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012430s-24x30mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012430s-24x30mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012528s-25x28mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012528s-25x28mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012528s-25x28mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner

PRODUCT NAME

ENDRES 0012629S - 26X29mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0012729S - 27X29mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0012730S - 27X30mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0012732S - 27X32mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0013032S - 30X32mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0013034S - 30X34mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0013036S - 30X36mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0013234S - 32X34mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0013236S - 32X36mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0013436S - 34X36mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0013538S - 35X38mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

0012629S

0012729S

0012730S

0012732S

0013032S

0013034S

0013036S

0013234S

0013236S

0013436S

0013538S

26x29mm

27X29mm

27x30mm

27%x32mm

30x32mm

30x34mm

30x36mm

32x34mm

32x36mm

34x36mm

35x38mm


/endres-0012629s-26x29mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012629s-26x29mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012629s-26x29mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012729s-27x29mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012729s-27x29mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012729s-27x29mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012730s-27x30mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012730s-27x30mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012730s-27x30mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012732s-27x32mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012732s-27x32mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0012732s-27x32mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013032s-30x32mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013032s-30x32mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013032s-30x32mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013034s-30x34mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013034s-30x34mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013034s-30x34mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013036s-30x36mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013036s-30x36mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013036s-30x36mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013234s-32x34mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013234s-32x34mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013234s-32x34mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013236s-32x36mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013236s-32x36mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013236s-32x36mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013436s-34x36mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013436s-34x36mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013436s-34x36mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013538s-35x38mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013538s-35x38mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013538s-35x38mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner

PRODUCT NAME

ENDRES 0013638S - 36X38mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0013641S - 36X41mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0014146S - 41X46mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0014650S - 46X50mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0015055S - 50X55mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0015060S - 50X60mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0015560S - 55X60mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0016065S - 60X65mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0016570S - 65X70mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0017080S - 70X80mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

ENDRES 0017580S - 75X80mm
Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw

Spanner

0013638S

0013641S

0014146S

0014650S

0015055S

0015060S

0015560S

0016065S

0016570S

0017080S

0017580S

36x38mm

36x41mm

41x46mm

46x50mm

50x55mm

50x60mm

55x60mm

60x65mm

65x70mm

70x80mm

75x80mm



/endres-0013638s-36x38mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013638s-36x38mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013638s-36x38mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013641s-36x41mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013641s-36x41mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0013641s-36x41mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0014146s-41x46mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0014146s-41x46mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0014146s-41x46mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0014650s-46x50mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0014650s-46x50mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0014650s-46x50mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0015055s-50x55mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0015055s-50x55mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0015055s-50x55mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0015060s-50x60mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0015060s-50x60mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0015060s-50x60mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0015560s-55x60mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0015560s-55x60mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0015560s-55x60mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0016065s-60x65mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0016065s-60x65mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0016065s-60x65mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0016570s-65x70mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0016570s-65x70mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0016570s-65x70mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0017080s-70x80mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0017080s-70x80mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0017080s-70x80mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0017580s-75x80mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0017580s-75x80mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/endres-0017580s-75x80mm-non-sparking-metric-open-jaw-spanner

DESCRIPTION

ENDRES ENSMOJS - Non-Sparking Metric Open Jaw Spanners



